
空イ _三
23/06/21-09:16:
Brttcon Speedy 一

ESA :     063C007923
V 012  Rezultate

34
C2322

Cod : 4A4553

Loft Numb.: 0000141170 Name:
Acidress: STRADA BUSTEI'IT Nr5
Pos" code: sec.2 City:

GICU COSTEL

BUCURESTI

T■ mers
3 RA03

Imbarcare
3 20/06/2i 15:01:13 15:01 273

Cttteste
23/06/21 09:16:32 09:16:33 - 0.01

i C5C9B5B5
2 C55D7D93
3 C59A425A
4 C5C9B31F
5 C551BE10
6 C55D7E9C
7 C54E4A5C
8 C5C9B42A
9 C53F45E0
10 C5190A6F
ll C55D7ED6
12 C59A41lA
13 C5C9B146
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-20-000689651F
-20-000689650
-20-000689619
-20-000689608
-20-000689695F
-20-000689662F
-17-000507571
-19-000700454
-20-000689636
-20-000689673F
-20-000689688F
-20-000689613F
-20-000689629
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11:18:28
11:22:29
11:29:04
11:30:22
11:39:15
11:39:20
11:52:18
11:57:11
12:09:37
12:09:54
12:28:17
12:36:12
16:10:47
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Imbarcare

Cre sc Club Club
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RESPONSABIL TEHNIC
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